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2020/2021 Registration (1st-12th_grade) 
 

The Tracy Unified School District (TUSD) continues to respond and 
make changes regarding COVID-19 based on the advice and 
guidance from the San Joaquin County Public Health Services and 
the San Joaquin County Office of Education. For the convenience of 
families with incoming students for the 2020/2021 school year, 
TUSD is encouraging parents to proceed with registration.  
  
To register your student, please use our Aeries Online Enrollment 
Form found at https://sisweb.tusd.net/air/ or visit our website  at: 
www.tracy.k12.ca.us  and navigate to Aeries Online Enrollment. 
  
Allow 20-30 minutes to complete the Aeries Online Enrollment 
process.   
 
Required documents: 
 

• Sign and date online enrollment packet 
• Parent/Guardian ’s Photo ID 
• Completed Student Residency Questionnaire 
• Proof of residency documents (please refer to Student 

Residency Questionnaire Section A and B) 
• Student’s up to date Physician stamped immunization record 
• Certified copy of student birth certificate 
• Withdrawal form from previous school (if applicable) 
• Copy of IEP/504 (if applicable) 
• Custody or other Legal Documents (if applicable) 
• Transcript, Attendance, and Discipline Record (for high school 

students) 
 
Once the Aeries Online Enrollment process is completed, submission 
options are as follows: 
 

• Email all required documents to the assigned school 
attendance staff, see emails below 

•  Drop off required documents to the lockbox located at  
Tracy Unified School District, 1875 W. Lowell Ave 
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Art Freiler Elementary, Miriam Navarro  mnavarro@tusd.net 
 
Central Elementary, Tina Guillen  tguillen@tusd.net 
 
Jacobson Elementary, Jennifer Flores jflores@tusd.net 
 
George Kelly Elementary, Judy Gallegos jgallegos@tusd.net 
 
Louis Bohn Elementary, Rosa Ortiz rortiz@tusd.net 
 
McKinley Elementary, Mary Pereira mary.pereira@tusd.net 
 
North Elementary, Vanessa Gonzalez vgonzalez@tusd.net 
 
Poet Christina Elementary, Anaiese Vela-Telles avela-
telles@tusd.net 
 
South West Park Elementary, Nerieda Perez neperez@tusd.net 
 
Villalovoz Elementary, Carol Tencati ctencati@tusd.net 
 
Wanda Hirsch Elementary, Nida Wright nwright@tusd.net 
 
Monte Vista Middle, Michelle Hunziker mhunziker@tusd.net 
 
Williams Middle School, Lulu Flores lflores@tusd.net 
 
Tracy High School, Malinda Bledsaw mbledsaw@tusd.net 
 
West High School, Melinda Gallegos mgallegos@tusd.net 
 
Kimball High School, Kehia McKinney kmckinney@tusd.net 
 

 
 

Please call Student Services with any additional questions you may 
have at 209-830-3280. 
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